Product
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CAS
7732-18-5
61789-30-8
68891-38-3
157627-86-6
110615-47-9
9003-04-7
51981-21-6

68515-73-1

56-81-5
1310-73-2
27344-41-8
18479-58-8

9014-01-1

32210-23-4
3811-73-2

List of ingredients according to Regulation (EC) No. 648/2004

Ingredient datasheet

Printed on

1\3

10/01/2024

Manufacturer | 5} | EGRINI S.P.A.
Vicolo Salvo D'Acquisto, 2

012A291163

DETERGENTE LAVATRICE ENZIMATICO

24050 Grassobbio (BG)
Tel. +39 035 4242111

EINECS

231-791-2
263-049-9
500-234-8
500-337-8

257-573-7
500-220-1
701-037-1
200-289-5
215-185-5
248-421-0
242-362-4

232-752-2

250-954-9
223-296-5
915-730-3

List of ingredients

WATER

Fatty acids, coco, potassium salts

Alcohols, C12-14, ethoxylated, sulfates, sodium salts
Alcohols, C13-15, branched and linear, ethoxylated
D-Glucopyranose, oligomeric, C10-16-alkyl glycosides
2-Propenoic acid, homopolymer, sodium salt
Tetrasodium N,N-bis(carboxylatomethyl)-L-glutamate
D-Glucopyranose, oligomers, decyl octyl glycosides
Sodium (xylenes and 4-ethylbenzene) sulfonates
Glycerol

Sodium hydroxide
2,2'-([1,1'-biphenyl]-4,4'-diyldivinylene)bis(benzenesulphonic) acid
2,6-dimethyloct-7-en-2-ol

Subtilisin

INERT

4-tert-butylcyclohexyl acetate

Pyridine-2-thiol 1-oxide, sodium salt

> 10%
1-10%
1-10%
1-10%
1-10%
1-10%
1-10%
1-10%
0,1-1%
0,1-1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%

<0,1%

reaction mass of 1-(1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8-octahydro-2,3,8,8-tetramethyl-2-naphthyl)ethan-1- < 0,1%

one and 1-(1,2,3,4,6,7,8,8a-octahydro-2,3,8,8-tetramethyl-2-naphthyl)ethan-1-one
and 1-(1,2,3,5,6,7,8,8a-octahydro-2,3,8,8-tetramethyl-2-naphthyl)ethan-1-one
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1222-05-5

81786-73-4
78-70-6
5989-27-5
9000-90-2
9015-75-2
9001-62-1
2682-20-4
2634-33-5
127-51-5
115-95-7
61792-11-8
5502-75-0

6658-48-6
106-24-1
107-75-5
141-12-8
105-87-3
18172-67-3
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214-946-9

279-822-9
201-134-4
227-813-5
232-565-6
232-766-9
232-619-9
220-239-6
220-120-9
204-846-3
204-116-4
263-214-5

229-695-0
203-377-1
203-518-7
205-459-2
203-341-5
242-060-2

1,3,4,6,7,8-hexahydro-4,6,6,7,8,8-hexamethylindeno[5,6-c]pyran

(2) -3,4,5,6,6-Pentamethylpt-3-en-2-one
Linalool

Limonene

Amylase, a-

Lyase, pectate

Lipase, triacylglycerol
2-methylisothiazol-3(2H)-one
1,2-benzisothiazol-3(2H)-one
Alpha-isomethyl ionone

Linalyl acetate
3,7-dimethylnona-2,6-dienenitrile

Reaction mass of cis-4- (isopropyl) cyclohexanmethanol and trans-4- (isopropyl)
cyclohexanmethanol

3-(p-cumenyl)-2-methylpropionaldehyde
Geraniol

7-hydroxycitronellal

Neryl acetate

Geranyl acetate

(-)-pin-2(10)-ene

<0,1%

<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%

<0,1%

<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%

<0,1%
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16409-43-1
99-85-4
106-22-9
470-82-6
68039-49-6
97-53-0
122-40-7
120-72-9
127-91-3
5392-40-5
87-44-5
91-64-5
101-84-8
141-78-6
541-85-5
26530-20-1

55965-84-9
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240-457-5
202-794-6
203-375-0
207-431-5
268-264-1
202-589-1
204-541-5
204-420-7
204-872-5
226-394-6
201-746-1
202-086-7
202-981-2
205-500-4
208-793-7
247-761-7

Tetrahydro-4-methyl-2-(2-methylprop-1-enyl)pyran

p-mentha-1,4-diene
Citronellol

Cineole

Manufacturer

2,4-dimethylcyclohex-3-ene-1-carbaldehyde

Eugenol
alpha-Amylcinnamal
Indole

Beta pinene

Citral

Caryophyllene
Coumarin

Diphenyl ether

Ethyl acetate
5-methylheptan-3-one

2-octyl-2H-isothiazol-3-one
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<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%
<0,1%

<0,1%

reaction mass of 5-chloro-2-methyl-2H-isothiazol-3-one and 2-methyl-2H-isothiazol-3- < 0,1%

one (3:1)




